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(Bf: AR 7T)

RIE R 2 JRFIZE (FFRIEFIZE)
B BRS (EARRLSH HEEAR HELLR AR B EIMRE ST RURBFEARRET
RS

1 1 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 422,010 0 7,801 0 7,667 0 7,667

2 2 1,000,000 2,000,000 2,000,000 1,041,230 0 21,616 0 20,718 0 28,385

3 3 1,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 1,733,700 0 35,964 0 33,624 0 62,009

4 4 1,000,000 4,000,000 4,000,000 2,502,500 0 50,900 0 46,426 0 108,435
5 5 1,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000 3,350,750 0 66,395 0 59,084 0 167,519
6 6 0 5,000,000 5,000,000 3,450,870 0 68,968 0 59,877 0 227,396
7 7 0 5,000,000 5,000,000 3,654,030 0 71,688 0 60,721 0 288,117
8 8 0 5,000,000 5,000,000 3,660,320 0 74,469 0 61,538 0 349,655

9 9 0 5,000,000 5,000,000 3,769,820 0 77,359 0 62,366 0 412,021
10 10 0 5,000,000 5,000,000 3,882,620 0 80,406 0 63,241 0 475,261
20 20 0 5,000,000 8,000,000 5,213,000 0 117,907 0 72,425 0 1,157,021
30 30 0 5,000,000 8,629,680 6,991,300 0 172,806 0 82,942 0 1,937,832
40 40 0 5,000,000 11,046,719 9,373,120 0 253,338 0 94,985 0 2,832,111
50 50 0 5,000,000 14,140,735 12,543,030 0 371,464 0 108,784 0 3,856,282
60 60 0 5,000,000 18,101,336 16,737,300 0 544,745 0 124,579 0 5,029,246
70 70 0 5,000,000 23,171,240 22,248,200 0 799,393 0 142,666 0 6,372,521
80 80 0 5,000,000 29,661,147 29,390,470 0 1,176,428 0 163,266 0 7,910,359
90 90 0 5,000,000 38,715,530 38,715,630 0 1,745,399 0 186,975 0 9,670,137
100 100 0 5,000,000 49,743,890 49,743,890 0 2,552,494 0 214,737 0 11,688,986
105 105 0 5,000,000 55,537,980 55,537,980 0 3,045,763 0 230,702 0 12,809,585
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GENBETR
SUHLHRAN = SHRLHRRBE

ﬁ; -~ + LRI AR 4 AR I & 2 T8
1 1 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,005,413
2 2 1,000,000 2,000,000 2,000,000 2,020,645
3 3 1,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 3,046,454
4 4 1,000,000 4,000,000 4,000,000 4,102,856
5 5 1,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000 5,198,624
6 6 0 5,000,000 5,000,000 5,269,619
7 7 0 5,000,000 5,000,000 5,341,614
8 8 0 5,000,000 5,000,000 5,414,578
9 9 0 5,000,000 5,000,000 5,488,525
10 10 0 5,000,000 5,000,000 5,563,508
20 20 0 5,000,000 8,000,000 10,194,970
30 30 0 5,000,000 8,629,680 12,695,273
40 40 0 5,000,000 11,046,719 18,465,645
50 50 0 5,000,000 14,140,735 27,071,917
60 60 0 5,000,000 18,101,336 39,689,261
70 70 0 5,000,000 23,171,240 58,186,552
80 80 0 5,000,000 29,661,147 85,300,431
90 90 0 5,000,000 38,715,530 127,495,508
100 100 0 5,000,000 49,743,890 187,627,868
105 105 0 5,000,000 55,537,980 224,240,852
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422,010 427,423
1,041,230 1,061,875
1,733,700 1,780,154
2,502,500 2,686,163
3,350,750 3,483,857
3,450,870 3,636,953
3,654,030 3,796,852
3,660,320 3,963,817
3,769,820 4,138,150
3,882,620 4,320,198
5,213,000 6,643,298
6,991,300 10,204,012
9R87 351120 15,668,053
12,543,030 24,013,156
16,737,300 36,698,477
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55,537,980 224,240,852
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